Milk - Whole (gal, 1/2 gal, qt)

category
cd subcatcd upccd descrip uom
Gallon
51 1 00000041163690363 ALBERTSON WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000072000152331 AMERICAN FARE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000085239284056 ARCHER FARMS WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070038364399 BEST CHOICE WHOLE MILK GAL gal
51 1,00000042187203249 BEST YET WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000079801995037 BETTER VALU WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000086313555574 BIG 8 WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000086037001012 BIG 8 WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000815473010322 BORDEN WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000092825040705 BROOKSHIRE'S WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000086037007038 BROS BEST WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000076376000456 BUY FOR LESS WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000046145008839 CARNIVAL WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000078742022352 DAILY CHEF WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000030228000452 DAIRY DAWN WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000079893150000 DAIRY GLENN WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000092825553076 DAIRY PRIDE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041900076382 DAIRY PURE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041467000998 DAIRYLAND WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000021482000012 DAVID'S WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000092825560777 ECON-O-MIZE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070026350816 EL AHORRO WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000815914001223 EL RANCHO WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070026350557 ELROD'S WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000804879051879 FAMILY COW WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000039185000031 FARMERS WHOLE MILK gal
51 1,.00000815473013347 FARMSTEAD WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041900027636 FIELDCREST WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000051022400644 FIESTA WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000036800976306 FOOD CLUB WHOLE MILK gal
51 1,00000071000000529 FOREMOST WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041271016994 GOLDEN ROYAL WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000039185001144 GOLDEN WEST WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000748703070011 GONZALEZ WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041163698451 GOODDAY WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000078742351865 GREAT VALUE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000076502101019 HANDY ANDY WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041220753772 HEB WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000072060001174 HILAND WHOLE MILK ONE GAL gal
51 1 00000041220444892 HILL COUNTRY FARE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000050700244075 HY-TOP WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000041270024914 IGA WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000014000010815 JERSEY GOLD WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000096619000036 KIRKLAND WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000011110401014 KROGER WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070026350694 LA MICHOACANA WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000883038000019 LALA WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000047698000028 LANES WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000050573123415 LILLY WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070026610101 LOPEZ WHOLE MILK gal
51 1,00000030228000919 LOWE'S WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000041467300012 LUCERNE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000021130070022 LUCERNE WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000073514019011 MALONE'S WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000070856063047 MARKET BASKET WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000078742125466 MEMBER'S MARK WHOLE MILK gal
51 1.00000870663000187 MI VAQUITA WHOLE MILK gal
51 1 00000046145001045 MINYARD WHOLE MILK gal
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Milk - Whole (gal, 1/2 gal, qt)

category
cd
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Half Gallon
51
51
51
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upccd
1 00000086037001005
1.00000021130152162
1.00000050700037530
1.00000075415087816
1.00000041220254217
1.00000041330700024
1 00000654773002725
1 00000815473013255
1,00000072730211100
1 00000078742055817
1.00000715040260016
1.00000021482000210
1 00000046145006040
1.00000783961000011
1 00000051933658608
1 00000041467000073
1.00000028300001305
1.00000015400201766
1.00000015400200813
1.00000011161462071
1.00000039185001069
1.00000011110401212
1.00000072256101220
1.00000028300801301
1.00000041271000603
1 00000070026350182
1.00000014000003411
1.00000815914001001
1.00000015834001000
1 00000654773002404
1 00000011225643682

2:00000041163690332
2/00000072000152386
2/00000070038364429
2/00000042187203256
2/00000079801995136
2/00000086313555567
2/00000815473010377
2/00000092825040781
2/00000076376000654
2:00000046145008822
2/00000041220033638
2/00000030228000483
2/00000092825556770
2:00000041900076412
2/00000041467004088
2/00000021482000104
2/00000815914001230
2/00000070026350564
2/00000039185000055
2/00000815473013385
2/00000041900037628
2/00000051022400682
2/00000071000002455
2/00000041271021004
2/00000041271020458
2/00000078742352008
2/00000076502101101

descrip
NATURE WHOLE MILK

PANTRY ESSENTIALS MILK

PARADE WHOLE MILK

PARADE WHOLE MILK

PARK MANOR WHOLE MILK

PLAINS WHOLE MILK

PLAINSMAN WHOLE MILK
POINSETTIA WHOLE MILK

PRAIRIE FARMS WHOLE MILK

PRICE FIRST WHOLE MILK GAL

PROS RANCH MKT WHOLE MILK GAL
ROYAL PRIDE WHOLE MILK

SACK AND SAVE WHOLE MILK
SARAH FARMS WHOLE MILK
SAVE-A-LOT WHOLE MILK

SCHEPPS WHOLE MILK

SHAMROCK FARMS WHOLE MILK
SHUR FINE WHOLE MILK

SHUR SAVING WHOLE MILK
SHURFRESH/SHURFINE WHOLE MILK GAL
SILVA'S WHOLE MILK

SPRINGDALE WHOLE MILK

SUNI LAND WHOLE MILK

SUNLAND WHOLE MILK

SUNNY DELL WHOLE MILK
SUNNYDELL WHOLE MILK

SUPER S WHOLE MILK

TERRY SUPERMARKET WHOLE MILK
TEXAS BLUE BONNET WHOLE MILK
UNITED WHOLE MILK / RED RIVER FARMS
VALUE TIME WHOLE MILK

ALBERTSON WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
AMERICAN FARE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BEST CHOICE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BEST YET WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BETTER VALU WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BIG 8 WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

BORDEN WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BROOKSHIRE'S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BUY FOR LESS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
CARNIVAL WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
CENTRAL MARKET WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
DAIRY DAWN WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
DAIRY PRIDE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
DAIRY PURE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
DAIRYLAND WHOLE MILK 1/2
DAVID'S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

EL RANCHO WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
ELROD'S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
FARMERS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
FARMSTEAD MILK 1/2 GAL
FIELDCREST WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
FIESTA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
FOREMOST WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
GOLDEN ROYAL WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
GOLDEN ROYAL WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
GREAT VALUE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
HANDY ANDY WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
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Milk - Whole (gal, 1/2 gal, qt)

category

cd

Quart

51
51
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51
51
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51
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51
51
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51
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51
51
51
51
51
51
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

upccd
2/00000041220806126
2/00000072060001112
2/00000050700248967
2/00000050700259642
2/00000041270058445
2/00000073514134028
2/00000011110406019
2/00000070026350700
2/00000047698300012
2/00000047698000011
2/00000050573123514
2/00000070026610125
2/00000030228000926
2/00000041467005009
2/00000041467300210
2/00000021130070107
2/00000070856063054
2/00000085239284018
2/00000870663000194
2/00000046145001076
2/00000086037003009
2/00000050700563671
2/00000815473013200
2/00000072730212022
2/00000079801995150
2/00000046145006255
2/00000014000001295
2/00000783961000219
2/00000051933658905
2/00000041467000455
2/00000028300000032
2/00000015400201780
2/00000015400200820
2/00000011161464662
2/00000039185001045
2/00000041271004014
2/00000073514018014
2/00000815914001018
2/00000015834002038
2/00000654773002411

1/00000041163690349
1/00000070038622420
1/00000815473010421
1/00000092825105749
1/00000092825556237
1/00000041900076429
1/00000021482000272
1/00000815473013453
1/00000071000040570
1/00000041900076436
1/00000041220987078
1/00000072060001099
1/00000072060000122
1/00000050700003757
1/00000011110411228
1/00000011110503220
1/00000021130071005
1/00000011110502841

descrip
HEB WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

HILAND WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

HY-TOP WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

HY-TOP WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

IGA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

JERRY'S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

KROGER WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LA MICHOACANA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
LANES WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LANES WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LILLY WHOLE MILK 1/2

LOPEZ WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LOWES WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

MARKET BASKET WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
MARKET PANTRY WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
MI VAQUITA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
MINYARD WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

NATURE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

PARADE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
POINSETTIA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
PRAIRIE FARMS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
REAL WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

SACK AND SAVE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SANTA MARIA WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SARAH FARMS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SAVE-A-LOT WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SCHEPPS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SHAMROCK FARMS WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SHUR FINE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

SHUR SAVING WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SHURFRESH/SHURFINE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SILVA'S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

SUNNY DELL WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
SUPER S WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

TERRY SUPERMARKET WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
TEXAS BLUE BONNET WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

UNITED WHOLE MILK / RED RIVER FARMS 1/2 GAL

ALBERTSONS WHOLE MILK QT

BEST CHOICE WHOLE MILK QT
BORDEN WHOLE MILK QT
BROOKSHIRE'S WHOLE MILK QUART
DAIRY PRIDE WHOLE MILK QT

DAIRY PURE WHOLE MILK QT
DAVID'S WHOLE MILK 1 QT
FARMSTEAD MILK QT

FOREMOST WHOLE MILK QT
GANDY'S WHOLE MILK QT

HEB Whole Milk

HIGHLAND WHOLE VITAMIN D MILK QUART
HILAND WHOLE MILK QT

HY-TOP WHOLE MILK QT

KROGER WHOLE MILK QT

KROGER WHOLE MILK QT

LUCERNE WHOLE MILK QT
MOUNTAIN DAIRY WHOLE MILK QT
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Milk - Whole (gal, 1/2 gal, qt)

category
cd
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

subcatcd upccd
1 00000086037008004
1.00000011110419576
1 00000071044000455
1.00000180411000377
1.00000041467000639
1,00000028300000308
1.00000011161473305

descrip
NATURE'S WHOLE MILK QUART
PIKE COUNTY WHOLE MILK QT
PLAINS WHOLE MILK QT
SARAH FARMS WHOLE MILK QT
SCHEPPS WHOLE MILK QT
SHAMROCK FARMS WHOLE MILK QUART
SHURFRESH WHOLE MILK QT
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	Whole Milk

